
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place)  Denver, Colorado

Day Tuesday 

Date July 26,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

8:00a 

11:00a 
12:00n 

1:00p 
2:00p 
4:45p 
5:15p 
6:00p 

Boarded Denver  Post  Special  train  to  Cheyenne;  breakfast  in  Palmer  Hoyt's  special 
car with  Hoyt,  Moursund,  Steve  McNichols 

Arrived Cheyenne ; rode  stagecoach  at  head  of  parade 
rested in  room 

t John Connally  (Fort  Worth) 
t Walter Jenkins  (Wash  DC) 
t George Reedy  (Austin) 
lunch in  Rang e Room  of  Plains  Hotel 
attended Frontier  Day s Rodeo 
Party at  home  of  Tracy  McCracken 
party at  Governor's  mansion  (J  J  Hickey,  host) 
Departed for  Texas  --  see  travel  activity 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Names that have been changed have been highlighted in pinkAccompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

11 6:00p Cheyenne, Wyo . lodestar AW an d Bil l Moyer s and  LB J Ranc h 
Wes McCun e (Denve r 
Post) 

12:00n 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


