SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON

_{Day} Tuesday

Date July 26, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) Denver, Col.

		Telephone					
ry	Time	f o		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code		
		Lo	LD				
	8:00a			Boarded Denver Post Special train to Cheyenne; breakfast in Palmer Hoyt's special			
	0.004			car with Hoyt, Moursund, Steve McNichols			
	11:00a			Arrived Cheyenne; rode stagecoach at head of parade			
	12:00r			rested in room			
	12.001		t	John Connally (Fort Worth)			
			t	Walter Jenkins (Wash DC)			
			t	George Reedy(Wash / Austin)			
	1:00p			lunch in Range Room of Plains Hotel			
	2:00p			attended Frontier Days Rodeo			
	4:45p			Party at homne of Tracy McCracken			
)	5:15p		:	party at Governor's mansion (J J Hickey, host)			
	6:00p			Departed for Texas see tavel activity	1		
					1		
		- 1					
1		l					
ı	i	- 1					
					1		
		- 1					
ı							
İ							
	j						
			ŀ				
ı	İ	1					
- 1							
		1					

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	THAVE ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
11	6:00p	Cheyenne, Wyo.	lodestar	AW and Bill Moyers an Wes McCune (Denver Post)	d LBJ Ranch	12:00r	n					

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.